
Cy-Falls Volleyball 

Location:  Cypress Falls High School 

Open Gym Schedule – 2019 
Tentative*   

  

 

The Cy-Falls gyms are open and supervised for any one who is interested in playing volleyball.  

This is a good time to meet the other players and learn from each other.  The athletes are 

responsible for putting up and taking down the nets. The athletes are also to put up all of the 

volleyballs! 

 

Day Date Time Site 

Tuesday June 4 NO OPEN GYM Dead Period 

Thursday June 6 NO OPEN GYM Dead Period 

Tuesday June 11 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Thursday June 13 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Tuesday June 18 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Thursday June 20 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Tuesday June 25 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Thursday June 27 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Tuesday July 2 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Thursday July 4 NO OPEN GYM Holiday 

Tuesday July 9 NO OPEN GYM Floors refinished 

Thursday July 11 NO OPEN GYM Floors refinished 

Tuesday July 16 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Thursday July 18 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Tuesday July 23 NO OPEN GYM Dead Period 

Thursday July 25 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 

Tuesday July 30 6:00-8:00 PM Cy-Falls 
 

*  Always look to make sure there aren’t any conflicts before your ride leaves. 

**Please make sure your ride is prompt.  We always leave at 8:00 PM. 

 

A physical and all necessary paperwork are required for try-outs.   

An athlete will not be allowed to try-out without these papers. 

 

Any questions:  kathryn.stephenson@cfisd.net 

or 281-856-1000 

website:  www.cyfallsvolleyball.com 

Remind: Text 81010    message:    @610f 

mailto:Kathryn.stephenson@cfisd.net
http://www.cyfallsvolleyball.com/

